
Miraj - Pune Special Fare Special/01424 - Exp - NWR 
SLI/Sangli to PUNE/Pune Junction 

5h 0m - 272 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MRJ Miraj Junction 14:25 0 1 0 36 549 CR
2 SLI Sangli 14:37 14:40 3m 0 1 7 87 558 CR
3 KRD Karad 15:27 15:30 3m 0 1 75 62 596 CR
4 STR Satara 16:27 16:30 3m 0 1 134 55 635 CR
5 LNN Lonand Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 187 59 CR
6 JJR Jejuri 18:05 18:07 2m 0 1 221 37 698 CR
7 PUNE Pune Junction 19:40 0 1 279 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (00:40)

Jun 30 2024 (00:40)

1

1


